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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ
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9/3/14 
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Ημητελικος

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 

ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ 

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΩΝ

SQ Experienced Unlimited

ΤΣΙΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ  ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ALFA SOUND 10 10 20 2

ΔΟΞΑΚΗΣ  ΝΑΣΟΣ BASS JUNKIES (DAIHATSU 8 6 14 2

ΣΚΑΚΙΑΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣSPACE CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SMART 10 10 1

ΖΕΙΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ CAR AUDIO 8 8 1

ΛΟΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 8 8 1

ΚΑΛΙΩΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ACCENT 8 8 1

ΚΑΤΣΙΝΕΛΟΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ IN THE SOUND (BMW 6 6 1

ΣΠΑΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MERCEDES 6 6 1

SQ Master Unlimited

ΣΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΚΩΣΤΑΣ (ALFA ROMEO,  6 10 6 10 32 4

ΤΣΙΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ  ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ALFA SOUND (SEAT 8 8 8 24 3

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ CAR AUDIO STYLE 5 6 5 6 22 4

ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 5 8 8 21 3

ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ  ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ALFA SOUND (OPEL CORSA, 10 10 1

POPOV  GEORGI (MITSUBISHI,  OUTLANDER) 10 10 1

ΚΟΥΦΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO 6 4 10 2

ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ CAR AUDIO TEST 10 10 1

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ  ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO 8 8 1

ESPL Entry free style 12

ΠΤΩΧΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ TOYOTA 10 8 8 26 3

ΦΑΛΑΓΚΙΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 10 10 1

ΜΠΕΗΣ PERFORMANCE 8 8 1

ΣΤΑΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣς BMW E 36 6 6 1

ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ PERFORMANCE POLO 6 6 1

ΜΑΚΗΣ PERFORMANCE CITROEN SAXO 5 5 1

ΝΟΥΧΑΙ ΝΙΚΟΣ ASTRA 5 5 1

ΔΟΥΣΗΣ SOUND SWIFT 4 4 1

ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SKODA 4 4 1

ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Θ 3 3 1

EVROTO 2 2 1

ΓΑΙΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ BMW 316 1 1 1

ΤΣΑΓΚΑΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 10 10 1



ESPL Entry free style 16

ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  (ΚΙΑ) 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND (VW 10 8 8 8 34 4

CANNIBAL  CANNIBAL SOURCE SOUND TEAM 6 5 11 2

ΡΙΚΚΑ  ΝΙΚΟΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND (VW GOLF,  5 6 11 2

ΚΟΥΦΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXEGERSIS TEAM 8 8 1

ΤΑΒΛΑΡΙΔΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (LANCIA Y,  ΜΠΛΕ) 8 8 1

ΤΣΙΒΚΙΝΟΓΛΟΥ  ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ (TOYOTA STARLET,  6 6 1

ΡΑΜΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SMART 6 6 1

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 5 5 1

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  DBM ΑΦΟΙ ΔΑΙΝΑΒΑ 4 4 1

ΤΣΙΑΤΑΣ  ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ SOUND PERFECT 3 3 1

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΓΑΝΟΣ 6 6 1

ESPL Entry free style 4

ΣΚΑΛΙΕΡΗ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΟΥΔΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 8 8 8 6 10 40 5

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΣΙΑΡΑΣ 10 10 10 5 35 4

ΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΙΑ PICANTO ΜΠΛΕ 6 6 8 8 28 4

ΓΑΥΡΑΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ TSIARAS SOUND (HUINDAI 10 5 15 2

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ (FORD FOCUS,  10 10 1

ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΒΕΛΗΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM 6 6 1

ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΗΣ  ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ TEAM DBM (SEAT IBIZA,  5 5 1

ΚΑΡΚΑΛΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND 4 1 6 11 3

ΚΟΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CITROEN 4 1 5 2

ΜΠΕΛΕΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΑ COROLA 5 5 1

ΚΩΣΤΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ FORD 5 5 1

ΚΑΛΙΑΤΣΗΣ  ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SOURCE SOUND TEAM 1 3 4 2

ΤΕΑΜ ΤΣΙΑΡΑΣ MEGANE 4 4 1

ΔΙΠΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ DAEWOO 4 4 1

ΣΤΑΥΛΑΣ  ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CAR AUIO MONSTER (BMW 3 3 1

ΡΑΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CLK 3 3 1

ΜΑΡΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ PEUGEOT 106 3 3 1

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (NISSAN PRIMERA,  2 2 1

ΣΤΑΜΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ MICRA 2 0 2 2

ΓΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ TEAM ELLICON 2 2 1

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΤΙΝΙΩΤΗς 4 4 1

ESPL Entry free style 8



ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΥΔΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 8 10 10 10 10 48 5

ΚΙΚΙΔΗΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUN (106,  4 8 8 6 8 34 5

ΣΑΛΙΑΡΗΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ EFSTATHIOY SOUND 3 5 3 5 6 22 5

ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 10 10 1

ΝΤΖΕΝΤΙΛΑΣΒΙΛΙ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (ΤΟΥΟΤΑ AVENSIS,  10 10 1

ΚΙΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SMART 5 4 9 2

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ  ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΙΔΙΩΤΗΣ (HYUNDAI CCENT,  8 8 1

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ SMART 8 8 1

ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (SMART, 6 6 1

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ FIAT PUNTO 6 6 1

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ PEUGEOT 6 6 1

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (FIAT PUNTO,  5 5 1

ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ VW GOLF 4 4 1

ΧΑΙΛΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ FIAT 4 4 1

C 2 PIPIS CAR AUDIO REVIEW 3 3 1

ΔΙΑΛΙΑΤΣΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SOUND PERFECT BY 2 2 1

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ NISSAN 2 2 1

ΡΑΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ POLO 2 2 1

ΓΟΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  LSD CONSTRACTIONS 1 1 1

ΚΑΡΑΣΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ MITSUBISI 1 1 1

ΚΩΣΤΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟς 5 5 1

ESPL Entry KING OF VOICE 16

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ EFSTATHIOY SOUND 8 10 10 8 36 4

ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ OPEL ASTRA 8 8 16 2

ΚΟΥΣΟΥΛΕΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CIQUENCHENTO 6 10 16 2

RIKA  ERETIN EFSTATHIOU SOUND (VW GOLF,  10 10 1

ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ SAXO 8 6 14 2

ΡΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SMART 5 5 1

ΚΩΣΤΑΣ CAR AUDIO EXEGERSIS SMART 4 4 1

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 10 10 1

ESPL Entry free style unl

ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ SEAT 10 10 10 30 3

ΣΔΡΑΛΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ 206 8 6 6 20 3

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

ΣΑΛΕΜΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SMART 8 8 1

ΓΑΙΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ BMW 318 5 8 13 2



ESPL Entry KING OF VOICE 8

ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  ΚΟΥΔΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 10 8 10 10 38 4

ΓΑΥΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ HUYNDAI 10 10 8 8 36 4

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ 5 5 5 5 20 4

ΚΙΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SMART 4 6 6 16 3

ΚΑΜΠΑΝΑΟΣ  ΔΑΚΗΣ TSIARAS SOUND (SKODA,  8 8 1

ΚΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 8 8 1

ΧΙΝΤΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (SUZUKI 6 6 1

ΚΑΛΙΑΤΣΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ TOYOTA 6 6 1

ΔΟΥΣΗΣ SOUND SWIFT 6 6 1

ΣΑΛΙΑΡΗΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ EFSTATHIOY SOUND 5 5 1

ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (SUZUKI VAGON 4 4 1

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ PEUGEOT 3 3 1

ESPL Entry KING OF VOICE UNL

ΦΙΔΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΤΑΖ 10 10 8 8 36 4

ΣΑΚΗΣ MERCEDES 8 8 10 10 36 4

ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM 10 6 5 21 3

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ TSIΑRAS POLO 6 6 6 18 3

ΣΔΡΑΛΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ PEUGEOT 207 4 4 5 13 3

ΓΑΙΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ BMW 318 5 5 1

ESPL Entry Volt 20

ΚΑΡΑΣΑΡΙΝΗΣ  ΜΑΡΚΟΣ DOUSIS SOUND 10 10 20 2

ΒΙΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ALMERA 10 10 1

ΜΠΕΛΕΣΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ DOUSIS SOUND (TOYOTA 8 8 1

ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ GOLF 8 8 1

ΓΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ TEAM ELLICON 6 6 1

ΤΙΡΛΙΑΔΗΣ PEUGEOT 206 10 10 1

ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 8 8 1

ESPL Entry Volt 30

ΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ KIA PICANTO 10 6 16 2

BOAVISTA  CAR AUDIO REVIEW (SEAT TOLEDO,  10 5 15 2

ΜΠΕΛΕΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΑ COROLA 10 4 14 2

ΤΙΡΛΙΑΔΗΣ PEUGEOT 206 10 10 1

ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ FIAT DOBLO 8 8 1

ΚΩΣΤΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MUSIC POWER KALAMATA 8 8 1

ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 10 10 1



ESPL Entry Volt 40

ΚΑΛΙΩΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  BASS JUNKIES (HUINDAI 10 8 18 2

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SOUND PERFECT 10 6 8 24 3

ΚΟΝΙΝΙ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FORD 10 10 1

ΡΑΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ POLO 10 10 1

ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CAR AUDIO REVIEW 8 8 1

ΕΝΤΙ ΤΑΦΑ 10 10 1

ESPL Entry Volt 50

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  LSD CONSTUCTIONS 8 10 18 2

ΓΟΥΣΟΥΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ABARTH 8 8 10 26 3

ΣΙΔΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ BASS JUNKIES (NISSAN 10 10 1

ΠΑΝΤΑΒΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ SIROCCO 10 10 1

ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SKODA 10 10 1

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΗΧΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΙΛΙΟΝ 8 8 1

ΠΕΡΣΙΜΙΤΖΗΣ  ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ CAR AUDIO REVIEW 6 6 1

ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ PERFORMANCE PUNTO 6 8 14 2

ESPL Experienced B 8

ΤΖΙΝΤΖΟ ΛΕΖΑΝΤΑ 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΜΟΝΤΖΟ CEICENTO 8 8 16 2

ΒΛΑΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ  VEDOURIS SOUND 10 10 1

ΚΟΤΣΙΚΑΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ TSIARAS SOUND (COLT,  8 8 1

YORDANOB DIMITRIS SOUND PERFECT 8 8 1

ΧΙΝΤΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (SUZUKI 6 6 1

ΔΟΥΣΗΣ SWIFT 6 6 1

ΣΤΑΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ BMW E36 5 5 1

ΤΙΡΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ PEUGEOT 206 4 4 1

ESPL Experienced B UNL

ΚΟΤΣΙΚΑΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ TSIARAS SOUND (COLT,  10 8 6 6 30 4

EVROTO PERFORMANCE 10 8 8 26 3

ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ TEAM DBM (BMW 316,  10 10 1

ΤΣΕΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 10 10 20 2

ΛΙΝΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΟΣ 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced COMPACT 4

ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ SOUND PERFECT 10 10 10 8 38 4

ΣΕΦΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM 5 8 6 6 25 4

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  LSD 10 8 10 28 3



ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ TSIARAS SOUND (SMART,  8 8 1

ΔΟΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΧΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΙΛΙΟΝ SMART 8 8 1

ΛΙΑΤΗΣ ΚΥΜΩΝΑΣ  LSD CONSTRACTIONS (SMART 6 6 1

ΣΑΛΙΑΡΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ SMART 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced COMPACT UNL

ΤΣΙΑΤΑΣ  ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ SOUND PERFECT (SMART 5 8 10 8 8 39 5

NTAKOΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ  LSD SOUND 10 10 20 2

ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SMART 10 6 16 2

ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (SMART, 8 8 1

ΚΑΓΙΑΝΑΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ SMART 6 6 12 2

ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ SMART 6 5 11 2

ΜΑΚΡΗΣ  ΘΑΝOΣ SOUND PERFECT (SMART FOR 4 4 1

ΚΙΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 10 10 1

ΚΟΥΝΑΒΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 4 4 1

ESPL Experienced King of Base Trunk

ΤΖΙΤΖΟ ΛΕΖΑΝΤΑ 10 10 8 8 36 4

ΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ PEUGEOT 306 8 6 10 10 34 4

MONTZO PERFORMANCE CEICENTO 8 6 14 2

ΣΠΥΡΟΣ  ΣΙΔΕΡΑΚΗΣ BASS JUNKIES (NISSAN 10 10 1

CVETAN  SAFIEV (AUDI A3,  BLACK) 10 10 1

ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (MAZDA 8 8 1

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ TEAM ELLICON 6 6 1

ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 6 6 1

ΤΣΙΑΜΗΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ SAXO 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced KiNG OF Base B

RUNCHEV  ANTON (FORD FOCUS,  ΜΠΛΕ) 10 10 1

C2 PIPIS 10 10 1

ΚΟΥΝΑΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ COUPRA 8 8 1

ESPL Experienced King of Base Wall

ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ IN THE SOUND (FIAT 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ PUNTO 8 10 8 26 3

ΗΣΥΧΟΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ CAR AUDIO EXPERIENCED 8 8 1

ΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ OPEL ASTRA 8 8 1

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ EFSTATHIOY SOYND (VW 6 6 1

ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ PEUGEOT 306 6 6 1

ESPL Experienced OUTLAW B



ΚΑΜΠΑΝΑΟΣ  ΔΑΚΗΣ TSIARAS SOUND (SKODA,  8 10 18 2

ΤΣΕΤΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 10 8 10 28 3

ΒΛΑΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ  VEDOURIS SOUND 10 10 1

ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ CLIO 6 6 1

C2 PIPIS 5 5 1

ΚΟΜΠΟΓΙΩΡΓΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗς 8 8 1

ESPL Experienced OUTLAW EXTREME

ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΕΑΜ ELLICON (FIAT 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΠΑΤΕΡΙΤΣΑΣ  ΤΑΣΟΣ TEAM DBM (OPEL ASTRA,  8 8 1

ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ PEUGEOT 306 8 8 1

ESPL Experienced OUTLAW TRUNK

ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (MAZDA 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΔΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ  IN THE SOUND (OPEL ASTRA, 8 8 8 8 32 4

ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ CITROEN SAXO 6 5 11 2

RUNCHEN  ANTON (FORD FOCUS,  BLUE) 10 10 1

CVETAN  SAFIEV (AUDI A3,  BLACK) 8 8 1

ΣΕΡΑΣΚΕΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ AURIS 6 6 1

ESPL Experienced OUTLAW WALL

ΗΣΥΧΟΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ CAR AUDIO EXPERIENCED 10 10 8 10 38 4

ΓΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2  IN THE SOUND 6 6 6 5 23 4

ΜΑΚΗΣ PERFORMANCE SAXO 8 10 18 2

ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ (FIAT UNO,  ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙ) 10 10 1

ΜΑΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ PEUGEOT 206 10 10 1

ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ VEDOURIS SOUND 8 8 1

MATEEV  PETER (FIAT PUNTO,  WHITE) 8 8 1

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ EFSTATHIOY SOUND (VW 5 6 11 2

ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TSIARAS OPEL ASTRA 5 5 1

ΝΙΚΟ ΕΥΡΟΤΟ 8 8 1

ΛΟΧΙΑΣ 4 4 1

ESPL Experienced Outlaw Wall 8

ΚΑΤΣΙΝΕΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ IN THE SOUND (FIAT UNO, 10 10 6 5 4 35 5

ΠΑΥΛΟΥ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ CAR EXPERT (PEUGEOT 6 8 5 19 3

AK PERFORMANCE IBIZA 10 6 6 22 3

ALEX 106 PERFORMANCE PEUGEOT 106 8 8 8 24 3

ΧΑΤΖΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ FIAT 10 10 20 2

ΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ  LSD CONSTRACTIOS (FIAT 8 8 1



ΒΑΓ PERFORMANCE 4 4 1

ΦΛΑΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced TRUNK 2

ΚΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ EFSTATHIOU 10 8 8 4 30 4

ΚΟΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CITROEN 8 5 10 10 33 4

ΤΣΟΚΟΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND (GOLF 10 6 5 5 26 4

ΣΤΑΜΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ MICRA 10 6 6 22 3

CVETAN  SAFIEV (AUDI A3,  BLACK) 10 10 1

ΓΚΙΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ PICANTO 4 4 8 16 3

ΚΩΣΤΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MUSIC POWER 3 3 6 2

ESPL Experienced TRUNK 3

ΣΥΡΟΥΝΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ SOUNDPERFECT BY 10 10 8 8 8 44 5

ΓΟΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 6 6 10 22 3

ΚΙΑΦΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ SOURCE SOUND TEAM (OPEL 8 8 16 2

ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ  FX SOURCE SOUND TEAM  (TOYOTA 10 10 1

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ  ΠΑΥΛΟΣ BASIS SOUND (HUINDAI 10 10 1

ΤΣΟΥΝΑΜΙ PERFORMANCE 10 10 1

ΧΑΤΖΗΔΙΑΚΟΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ SPACE CAR AUIO 8 8 1

ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ  FX SOURCE SOUND TEAM (SEAT) 6 6 1

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΗΣ  ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ SPACE CR AUDIO 6 6 1

ΣΙΜΩΝΕΤΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ CLIO 6 6 1

ΚΙΚΙΔΗΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND 5 5 1

ΝΤΑΝΤΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ OPEL CORSA 5 5 1

ΚΑΛΙΩΡΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟς ACCENT 5 5 1

ΧΩΛΕΣΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ CAR EXPERT (FIAT PUNTO,  4 4 1

ΡΑΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ POLO 4 4 1

ΤΑΚΛΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ MITSUBISH 3 3 1

ESPL Experienced TRUNK 4

ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΒΕΛΗΣΑΡΙΟΣ 10 10 10 30 3

ΡΙΚΑ  ΝΙΚΟΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND (VW GOLF,  10 8 18 2

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ LSD SOUND 8 6 14 2

ΜΠΑΤΙΡΙΔΗΣ  ΝΤΕΜΗΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 10 10 1

ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ PEUGEOT 8 8 1

ΜΑΛΙΟΣ SEAT IBIZA 8 8 1

IMORTAL PERFORMANCE HYUNDAI 6 6 1



ΣΤΑΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ MUSIC POWER KALAMATA 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced TRUNK UNL

ΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ  LSD CONSTUCTIONS 6 10 8 8 10 42 5

ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (MAZDA 10 10 10 8 38 4

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ IBIZA 6 6 12 2

ΤΣΑΡΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

ΣΙΔΕΡΑΚΗΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ BASS JUNKIES (NISSAN 8 8 1

ΜΙΣΣΙΟΣ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ (TOYOTA COROLA,  ΑΣΗΜΙ) 8 8 1

ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ CAR EXPERT 8 8 1

RUNCHEV  ANTON (FORD FOCUS,  BLUE) 6 6 1

ΣΤΑΥΛΑΣ  ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CAR AUDIOMONSTER (BMW 5 5 1

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (OPEL ASTRA,  5 5 1

ΛΟΓΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ LEON 5 5 1

ΚΛΑΜΕΡ 6 6 1

ΕΝΤΙ ΤΑΦΑ 5 5 1

ESPL Experienced WALL 8

ALEX 106  CAR AUDIO PERFORMANCE TEAM 8 10 8 8 34 4

ΤΣΙΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ HONDA 10 10 10 30 3

CANNIBAL  CANNIBAL SOURCE SOUND TEAM 10 8 18 2

ΑΚ  CAR AUDIO PERFORMANCE TEAM (SEAT 6 6 5 17 3

ΜΟΝΟΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO (OPEL 10 10 1

ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ  ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ (FIAT UNO,  ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙ) 8 8 1

ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KIA 6 6 1

ΒΑΓ PERFORMANCE SUNNY 6 8 14 2

ΜΑΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ  EXEGERSIS TEAM (SEAT IBIZA,  5 5 1

ESPL Experienced WALL UNL

ΓΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2  IN THE SOUND 6 10 8 8 32 4

ΤΑΖ  CAR AUDIO PERFORMANCE (TOYOTA 10 6 16 2

ΜΠΟΓΡΗΣ LSD 5 6 11 2

ΚΟΥΦΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ SPACE CAR AUDIO 10 10 1

HUNTER ΑΚΗΣ PERFORMANCE 10 6 16 2

ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  VEDOURIS SOUND (SEAT 8 8 1

ΜΠΕΗΣ TEAM PERFORMANCE 8 8 1

ΧΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΗΛΙΑΣ CAR AUDIO EXPERIENCED 5 5 1

ΝΙΚΟ ΕΥΡΟΤΟ 10 10 1

ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ PERFORMANCE 5 5 1



ESPL Advanced TRUNK 2

ΔΙΑΛΙΑΤΣΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  SOUND PERFECT 8 10 10 8 36 4

ΚΟΝΔΥΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ELLICON 10 8 18 2

ΚΟΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ  LSD CONSTRACTIONS 10 10 1

ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 10 10 1

ESPL Advanced TRUNK 4

ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ  SOUND PERFECT 5 10 8 8 6 37 5

ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ-ΠΑΥΛΟΣ TEAM 10 10 6 10 36 4

ΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (ALFA 8 6 5 8 27 4

TATIANA SOURCE SOUND ASTRA 10 10 1

ΓΟΥΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ  LSD CONSTRACTIONS 6 6 1

ESPL Advanced TRUNK UNL

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΑΜ ΕLLICON 5 10 10 6 31 4

ΔΟΥΣΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ  DOUSIS SOUND (CITROEN 10 8 10 10 38 4

ΔΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ  IN THE SOUND (OPEL ASTRA, 6 6 8 8 28 4

ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ MP SOUND (FIAT PUNTO,  8 8 16 2

ESPL Advanced WALL UNL

ΚΑΤΣΙΝΕΛΛΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΕΑΜ ΕΤΟΝ IN THE 8 8 6 8 5 35 5

ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ EFSTATHIOU SOUND (VW 10 10 8 8 36 4

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ HYUNDAI 10 10 10 30 3

ΠΑΥΛΟΥ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ CAR EXPERT (PEUGEOT 6 6 5 17 3

NIGHTMARE EXEGERSIS 6 6 1

ESPL Master B UNL

ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MP SOUND (SEAT 10 10 1

ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ PUNTO 10 10 1

ΣΙΜΩΝΕΤΑΤΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  LSD COSTRUCTIONS 8 8 1

ΜΙΧΑΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  LSD CONSTRUCTIONS 6 6 1

ESPL Master WALL UNL

ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ TEAM ELLICON (FIAT 10 10 10 10 40 4

ΔΑΙΝΑΒΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ  DBM ΑΦΟΙ ΔΑΙΝΑΒΑ (NISSAN 8 8 1

ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΡΑΤΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 8 8 1


